
 

TRIBAL RESOURCES WEB PAGES 

American Indian/Alaska Native Education 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/default.aspx 

Oregon Tribal Websites 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Oregon-Tribal-Websites.aspx 

Tribal History/Shared History (TH/SH) 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Senate-Bill-13-Tribal-HistoryShared-
History.aspx 

American Indian/Alaska Native (AI/AN) Advisory Committee 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/AIAN-Advisory-Committee.aspx 

Tribal Attendance Promising Practices (TAPP) 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Tribal-Attendance-Pilot-Projects.aspx 

Title VI Indian Education 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Title-VI.aspx 
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Tribal Consultation 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Tribal-Consultation.aspx 

Tribal Curriculum 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Tribal%20Curriculum.aspx 

American Indian/Alaska Native Resources 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-
family/equity/NativeAmericanEducation/Pages/Indian-Education-Resources.aspx 

Contact the Office of Indian Education 

April Campbell, Assistant Superintendent: April.Campbell@ode.oregon.gov 

Renee Roman Nose, Native American Student Success Coordinator: 
Renee.RomanNose@ode.oregon.gov 
Brent Spencer, Indian Education Coordinator: Brent.Spencer@ode.oregon.gov 

Brandon Culbertson, Indian Education Engagement Coordinator: 
Brandon.Culbertson@ode.oregon.gov 

Stacy Parrish, Indian Education Specialist: Stacy.Parrish@ode.oregon.gov 

Raina Reece, Executive Support Specialist: Raina.Reece@ode.oregon.gov 

Jennifer Belle, Office Specialist: Jennifer.Belle@ode.oregon.gov 

Stephanie Gluck, Research & Data Analyst: Stephanie.gluck@ode.oregon.gov 
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